
Oslo University Hospital – The Norwegian Radium Hospital  
http://www.med.uio.no/english/studies/programmes/places/radiumhospitalet.html 

  

In charge: Assosiate professor Gunnar S Balle Kristensen 

E-mail: g.s.b.kristensen@medisin.uio.no 

 

 

Obtain white hospital apparel at “Tøysentralen”/ AU 327, floor U3. Bring indoor shoes.  

Use one of the changing rooms in U3. The elevator number 3210 and 3211 goes down to U3. 

Meet at kl. 08:00 on”Røntgendemonstrasjon 3” in 1.etg., room C 193 a 

 
The students participate in regular rounds and examinations. Assisting and observing in the 

operation room are possible.  

The patients have the right to refuse student participation during examinations. For certain high 

risk patients the time under anesthesia during an operation must be as short as possible, because of 

this students may not have the opportunity to participate.  

 

The department makes an effort to have a designated doctor in charge of the students. 

 

 

Students på gyn/radiumroom, spring 2015 

Date:    Groups:          Number of students: 

Tuesday 17.02.15  K 13-15, 21-24   7 

Wednesday 18.02.15  K 16-20,46,47   7 

Tuesday 02.03.15  K 2-8    7 

Wednesday 03.03.15  K 1,9-12,48,49   7 

Tuesday 17.03.15  K 37-40   4 

Wednesday 18.03.15  K 41-45,50,51   7 

Tuesday 07.04.15  K 26-32,54   8 

Wednesday 08.04.15  K 25,33-36,52,53  7 

Tuesday 28.04.15  K114-120   7 

Wednesday  29.04.15  K 113,121-124,146,147  7 

Tuesday 12.05.15  K 101,103-108   7 

Wednesday 13.05.15  K 102,109-112,148,149  7 

Tuesday 26.05.15  K 137-140   4 
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Wednesday 27.05.15  K 141-145,150,151  7 

Tuesday 09.06.15  K 126-132,154   8 

Wednesday 10.06.15  K 125,133-136,152,153  7 

 

If you have questions, please call: 

Ingunn Solbakken 

Phone: 9201 1501,  e-mail: isolba@ous-hf.no 

 

 


